Government of Tripura
State Mission Management Unit
Tripura Rural Livelihood Mission
Rural Development Department
Bholagiri, Bholananda palli
Agartala, Tripura (West)

No.F. 5(30)RD/TRLM/2021/P/11648-50

MEMORANDUM

The date for submission of Request For Proposal (RFP) for Engagement of Personnel for Tripura Rural Livelihood Mission (TRLM) under TRLM vide No.F.5(30)RD/TRLM/2021/P/10487 dated 11/02/2022 has been extended till 17th March 2022 upto 3.00 PM for submission of RFP. The said extension memorandum may be seen in the websites <a href="https://www.tripura.gov.in/www.tripura.g

All other terms and conditions of RFP are remaining same.

(S C Saha, PCS, SSG)
Chief Executive Officer
Tripura Rural Livelihood Mission

Copy to:

- 1. M/s..... for information & necessary action.
- 2. The Director, Information & Technology with a request to arrange display the notice in the website of Tripura Rural Livelihood Mission (www.trlm.tripura.gov.in), (www.trlm.tripura.gov.in).
- 3. Notice board, SMMU. TRLM, Agartala.